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SCHEDULE—owftnwed.

6825

L

Benefice.

Wentnor, R.

A s h b y de la
Zonche, V.

Oarlton Curlieu,
R.

D a 1 b y on the
Wolds, V.

D a l b y on the
Wolds, V.

Syston, V.

L e a t o n, Holy
Trinity, V.

Berkswich, V. ...

Barholme with
Stow, Vr

Gainsborough,
St. John the
Divine, V.

Bootle, St. Mary,
V.

B o o t l e , S t .
Matthew, V.

Bryn, St. Peter,
P.O.

Fai r f ie ld , St.
J o h n t h e
Divine, V.

Orassendale, V.

Halewood, St.
Nicholas, R.

Hindley Green,
St. John the
Evangelist, V.

Kirkdale, S t .
Laurence, V.

Liverpool, Edge
Lane, St. Mark,
V.

Liverpool, Stan-
ley, St. Paul,
V.

2.

County.

Salop ...

• Leicester

Salop ...

Stafford

Lincoln

Lancaster

3.

Diocese.

Hereford

Leicester

. Lichfield

Lincoln

Liverpool

. 4.

Benefaction. .

£200 cash and
£200 Central
Board of Fi-
nance of the
Church of Eng-
land £4£ p.c.
Registered De-
benture

£600

£400

£1273 £2£ p.c.
Consolidated
Stock

£1223 do.

£125

£330 13s. 9d.
£4£ p.c. Con-
version Stock
(1940-44)

£700

£100

£200

£300 Central
Board of Fin-
ance of the
Church of Eng-
land £4£ p.c.
Registered De-
benture

£700 do.

£700 do.

£200 do. and
£53 cash

£400

£200 Central
Board of Fin-
ance of the
Church of Eng-
land £4-£ p.c.
Registered De-
benture

£700 do.

£300 do.

£713 7s. 3d.
Local Loans
£3 p.c. Stock

£700.

. 5.
Yearly

payment
in

respect
of

Bene-
faction.

£ S.,

8 10

25 10

17 0

— -

—
5 6/2

—

29 15

4 5

8 10

—

__

—
2 5

17 0

—

—

—

29 15

6.

Capital
. sum
granted

£

400

600

400

700

700

125

309

700

100

200

300

700

700

253

400

200

700

300

474

700

7.
Yearly

payment

respect
ofVL

fJranf\jriaiit.

£ 8.

17 0 -

25 10

17 0

31 10

29 15

5 6/2

13 2/8

29 15 .

4 5

8 10

12 15

29 15

29 15

10 15

17 0

8 10

29 15

12 15

20 .2/8

29 15

8.
Date
from

which
yearly .

payments
com-

mence.

12 May,
1932

27 May,
1932

1 June,
1932

18 Sept.,
1931

18 Sept.,
1931

1 June,
1932

12 May,
1932

19 May,
1932

12 May,
.1932

2 May,
1932

27 May,
1932

29 April,
1932

29 April,
1932

6 May,
1932

18 May,
1932

29 April,
1932

29 April,
1932

30 May,
1932

23 April,
1932

18 May,
1932


