SCHEDULE-continued.

SUREDUEE-Continues.							
<b>1.</b> · ·	2.	3.	. 4.	. 5. Yearly payment	6.	7. Yearly	. 8. Date from
Benefice.	County.	Diocese.	Benefaction.	in respect of Bene- faction.	Capital . sum granted	payment in respect of Grant.	which yearly . payments com- mence.
<u></u>				1			
				£ s.,	£	£ 8.	
Wentnor, R.	Salop	Hereford	£200 Central Board of Fi- nance of the Church of Eng- land £4½ p.c. Registered De- benture	8 10	400	17 0 .	12 May, 1932
Ashby de la Zouche, V.			£600	25 10	600	25 10	27 May, 1932
Carlton Curlieu, R.		•	£400	17 0	400	17 0	1 June, 1932
Dalby on the Wolds, V.	} Leicester	Leicester	£1273 £2½ p.c. Consolidated Stock		700	31 10	18 Sept., 1931
Dalbyonthe Wolds, V.			£1223 do		700	29 15	18 Sept.,
Syston, V	J		£125	5 6/2	125	5 6/2	1931 1 June, 1932
Leaton, Holy Trinity, V.	Salop	Lichfield	£330 138. 9d. £4½ p.c. Con- version Stock		309	13 2/8	12 May, 1932
Berkswich, V	Stafford		(1940–44) £700	29 15	700	29 15	19 May,
Barholme with Stow, V.			£100	45	100	4 5	1932 12 May, 1932
Gainsborough, St. John the	} Lincoln	Lincoln	£200	8 10	200	8 10	2 May, 1932
Divine, V. Bootle, St. Mary, V.			£300 Central Board of Fin- ance of the Church of Eng- land £4½ p.c. Registered De- benture		300	12 15	27 May, 1932
Bootle, St. Matthew, V.			£700 do.	-	700	29 15	29 April, 1932
Bryn, St. Peter, P.C.			£700 do.		700	29 15	29 April, 1932
Fairfield, St. John the Divine, V.			£200 do. and £53 cash	25	253	10 15	6 May, 1932
Grassendale, V.			<b>£</b> 400	17 0	400	17 0	18 May, 1932
Halewood, St. Nicholas, R.	} Lancaster	Liverpool	Board of Fin- ance of the Church of Eng- land £4½ p.c. Registered De-		200	8 10	29 April, 1932
Hindley Green, St. John the Evangelist, V.			benture £700 do.	_	700	29 15	29 April, 1932
Kirkdale, St. Laurence, V.			£300 do.		300	12 15	30 May, 1932
Liverpool, Edge Lane, St. Mark, V.			£713 7s. 3d. Local Loans £3 p.c. Stock	-	474	20 .2/8	23 April, 1932
Liverpool, Stan- ley, St. Paul, V.	ļ		£3 p.c. Stock £700.	29 15	700	29 15	18 May, 1932

**6825**